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FUEL WISE DETAILS - GAS AND LIQUID FUEL
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TargetCategory /
Type of Fuel/
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Stations

Apr 2019 to
Mar 2020

2018-19 2018-19 2018-19 2018-19

APRIL 2019 - NOV-2019APRIL 2019 - NOV-2019

CENTRAL SECTOR

NEEPCO.

135.00 489.76 406.97 120.34128.8358.31 144.46617.00 405.00 120.9352.00 75.12AGARTALA GT

291.00 1105.14 1057.96 104.46100.31160.10 130.561593.00 1070.00 103.28123.00 160.59KATHALGURI CCPP

101.00 460.98 440.98 104.54100.3064.38 119.57618.00 403.00 114.3954.00 64.57MONARCHAK CCPP

TOTAL  NEEPCO. 527.00 2828.00 229.00 300.28 282.79 131.13 106.18 1878.00 2055.88 1905.91 109.47 107.87
NTPC Ltd.

419.33 296.42 415.26 71.3822.10117.33 288.1194.00 66.00 449.129.00 25.93ANTA CCPP

663.36 309.66 522.71 59.245.7078.31 26.24191.00 135.00 229.3817.00 4.46AURAIYA CCPP

829.78 1344.09 1107.75 121.3498.71113.34 189.63798.00 531.00 253.1259.00 111.88DADRI CCPP

431.59 209.90 270.98 77.460.002.84 0.00404.00 272.00 77.1733.00 0.00FARIDABAD CCPP

657.39 396.17 1263.86 31.35127.0043.30 40.731595.00 1066.00 37.16135.00 54.99GANDHAR CCPP

656.20 1065.71 1733.29 61.4829.72230.37 59.031379.00 911.00 116.98116.00 68.47KAWAS CCPP

359.58 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.0010.00 8.00 0.001.00 0.00R. GANDHI CCPP
(Liq.)
TOTAL  NTPC
Ltd. 4017.23 4471.00 370.00 265.73 585.49 71.82 45.39 2989.00 3621.95 5313.85 121.18 68.16

ONGC

726.60 3022.52 3015.60 100.2359.39430.10 65.334759.00 3176.00 95.17391.00 255.43TRIPURA CCPP

TOTAL  ONGC 726.60 4759.00 391.00 255.43 430.10 65.33 59.39 3176.00 3022.52 3015.60 95.17 100.23
RGPPL

1967.08 2894.56 3032.25 95.4697.51367.29 97.324505.00 3013.00 96.07368.00 358.14RATNAGIRI CCPP

TOTAL  RGPPL 1967.08 4505.00 368.00 358.14 367.29 97.32 97.51 3013.00 2894.56 3032.25 96.07 95.46
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Total  CENTRAL
SECTOR 7237.91 16563.00 1358.00 1179.58 1665.67 86.86 70.82 11056.00 11594.91 13267.61 104.87 87.39

  * PROVISIONAL BASED ON ACTUAL-CUM-ASSESMENT
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